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OEM Reference

BMW 1182985
BMW 1183139
BMW 16141182985
BMW 16141183139
BMW 16146758736
BMW 6758736

e not found or type unknown
. N

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH
PIERBURG
PIERBURG

PEX

HITACHI
BECK/ARNLEY
VAICO

VEMO

METZGER
CONTINENTAL/VDO
CONTINENTAL/VDO
VALEO

VALEO

TOPRAN

KAGER
PIERBURG
PIERBURG
SIDAT

HOFFER
MEAT & DORIA
ERA

MESSMER
ACI-AVESA
AIRTEX

BBT

DELPHI

DELPHI
QUINTON HAZELL
QUINTON HAZELL

0580314076
0580314076
100000110
100000110
130006
133335
1520967
200435
20090435
2250075
228222004002
2282220050032
348707
348707
500822
520132
722292500
722292500
72056
7506440
76440

775089
775094
ABG914
E10294M
EFP907
FE0152
FE0152
QFP679
QFP780
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